
Annie	(1999	film)	Igralec	Seznam	(Cast)
Kathy	Bates https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kathy-bates-544465/movies
Victor	Garber https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/victor-garber-270664/movies
Lalaine	Vergara-Paras https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lalaine-vergara-paras-30896/movies
Alicia	Morton https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alicia-morton-2836771/movies
Alan	Cumming https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alan-cumming-316629/movies
Ernie	Sabella https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ernie-sabella-451833/movies
Kristin	Chenoweth https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kristin-chenoweth-231811/movies
Audra	McDonald https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/audra-mcdonald-267676/movies
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